IDAX 300
绝缘诊断分析仪
IDAX 300
绝缘诊断分析仪
 介损、水含量、绝缘油电导率自动测试并分析
 介损和绝缘油电导率的智能温度校正(ITC)
 全新的IDAX 5.0软件使测试速度加快40%
 在高干扰条件下实现可靠的测试

所有资料以英文版本为准
订购信息
Item Art. No.
IDAX 3001) AG-19090
IDAX 3002) AG-19091
Included accessories
Mains cable
Ground cable 5 m (16 ft), GC-30060
1) Generator cable 18 m (60 ft), GC-30312
1) Measurement cable, red 18 m (60 ft), GC-30322
1) Measurement cable, blue 18 m (60 ft), GC-30332
2) Generator cable 9 m (30 ft), GC-30310
2) Measurement cable, red 9 m (30 ft), GC-30324
2) Measurement cable, blue 9 m (30 ft), GC-30334
USB cable, Windows software, Transport case
Optional software
Process monitoring
IDAX Monitoring software license AG-8200X
Commissioning , 2 days AG-90300
Cabling, connectors, etc on request
Optional accessories
IDAX calibration box CAL 300 AG-90010
IDAX demo box IDB 300 AG-90020
Generator cable, 9 m (30 ft) GC-30310
Measurement cable, 9 m (30 ft), red GC-30320
Measurement cable, 9 m (30 ft), blue GC-30330
Accessory kit
Bushing tap adapters:
4 mm female / 4 mm female (3 pcs)
0.75” thread adapter